CSM_G9H_DS_E_6_1
1
Hybrid Power Relay
G9H
Hybridization of a Magnetic Relay and an
SSR Achieves 10-A Switching for 10
Million Operations.
• UL/CSA certified (-US models).

• Socket-type Relays the same size as the 1-pole and 2-pole
LY Relays.
Ordering Information
■ List of Model
Note: 1. The actual product is labeled "250 VAC."
2. For information on products that are certified for international standards, consult your OMRON sales representatives
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Connecting Socket Mounting Plate
Note: Order the models above in increments of the minimum quantity packaged.
Refer to Safety Precautions for All Solid State
Relays.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Isolation method Zero cross function Operation indicator Applicable output load
(See note.)
Rated input voltage Model
Relay No Yes 5 A
100 to 240 VAC
5 VDC G9H-205S  DC5
G9H-205S-US  DC5
12 VDC G9H-205S  DC12
G9H-205S-US   DC12
24 VDC G9H-205S  DC24
G9H-205S-US   DC24
10 A
100 to 240 VAC
5 VDC G9H-210S  DC5
G9H-210S-US   DC5
12 VDC G9H-210S  DC12
G9H-210S-US   DC12
24 VDC G9H-210S  DC24
G9H-210S-US   DC24